Features
2-14 Single Board Computers and Accessories
Board Diagram
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download 2-15
7
Embedded Software
6
Internet Security Platforms

§ Utility CD
§ EBX 7P-4P power cable    (p/n: 1703080101)
Ordering Information
Standard
§ PCM-9575F-J0A2 EBX Eden 400 CPU/VGA/LCD/ LVDS/Ethernet/Audio/
SSD
§ PCM-9575F-M0A2 EBX Eden 667/CPU/VGA/LCD/LVDS Ethernet Audio/
SSD
§ PCM-9575F-S1A2 EBX C3-LP 1G/CPU/VGA/LCD/LVDS/Ethernet Audio/
SSD
Optional
§ PCM-10586-5A00 Wiring kit for PCM-9575
§ PCM-200-00A2 PC/104-Plus to PCI adapter
§ 1703070101 ATX power control cable
§ 1703050306 TV-out cable 200201 ATX power control cable
Eden/